PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CAMPO RE-6

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $49,779.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $49,779.92 $0.00 $ 49,779.92 $ 597,358.99 $49,779.92 $ 547,579.07
August $ 49,779.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,779.92 $49,779.92 $0.00 $ 597,358.99 $ 99,559.84 $ 497,799.15
September $49,779.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $49,779.92 $49,779.92 $ 0.00 $ 597,358.99 $ 149,339.76 $ 448,019.23
October $ 49,779.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,779.92 $49,779.92 $0.00 $ 597,358.99 $ 199,119.68 $ 398,239.31
November $49,779.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $49,779.92 $49,779.92 $ 0.00 $ 597,358.99 $ 248,899.60 $ 348,459.39
December $ 49,925.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.10 $ 49,926.02 $49,779.92 $ 146.10 $ 597,651.03 $ 298,825.52 $ 298,825.51
January $ 49,804.25 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 294.43 $ 49,509.82 $ 49,926.02 -$416.20 $ 597,651.03 $ 348,629.77 $ 249,021.26
February $ 49,804.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,804.25 $ 49,509.82 $ 294.43 $ 597,651.03 $ 398,434.02 $ 199,217.01
March $ 49,804.25 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49,804.25 $ 49,804.25 $ 0.00 $ 597,651.03 $ 448,238.27 $ 149,412.76
April $ 50,030.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,030.01 $ 49,804.25 $ 225.76 $ 598,328.29 $ 498,268.28 $ 100,060.01
May $ 50,030.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 15.89 $50,014.11 $50,030.01 -$ 15.90 $ 598,328.29 $ 548,298.28 $50,030.01
June $ 50,029.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.08 $ 50,029.30 $50,014.11 $ 15.19 $ 598,327.66 $ 598,327.66 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 598,327.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 310.30



